
6th International & World DSISO
Swimming Championships

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL

50 m Freestyle - Women
Preliminary

Heat 1
1 7 YAN Puz Man *** 1992 O HONG KONG CHINA 49.59
2 5 DE GEA GUILLEN Dolores * 1980 M1 SPAIN 49.81
3 4 ITO Yuki * 1990 O JAPAN 50.88
4 1 HUNG Tailing * 1982 M1 VENEZUELA 51.54
5 6 YUKI Hui-Tse *** 1995 O CHINESE TAIPEI TAIWAN 51.63
6 8 SUQDULLI Medina 1995 O KOSOVO 55.25
7 3 YIP Siu Puz *** 1988 O HONG KONG CHINA 1:01.06
8 2 LEONG Sio In * 1979 M1 MACAO CHINA 1:07.09

    Issued: 19/11/2012 at 11:18

Heat 2
1 7 GARRETT Florence * 1993 O GREAT BRITAIN 45.41
2 2 MURRAY Eleanor * 1994 O IRELAND 46.77
3 6 KEMPLEY Joanne * 1990 O GREAT BRITAIN 48.02
4 4 SENIOR Catherine * 1990 O AUSTRALIA 49.80
5 5 UCHIYAMA Moe *** 1992 O JAPAN 51.47
6 8 NASLUND Caroline * 1988 O SWEDEN 51.81

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 NAKAMURA Mami ** 1984 M1 JAPAN DISQ
Irregular turn

1 YONEYAMA Akie * 1972 M2 JAPAN DNS

    Issued: 18/11/2012 at 11:23

Heat 3
1 6 REIS Adriana * 1995 O PORTUGAL 43.35
2 5 OUNMAA Ingel * 1989 O ESTONIA 44.12
3 2 MIJOLOVIC Lucija * 1994 O CROATIA 45.64
4 3 KERBY Caitilin * 1994 O AUSTRALIA 45.97
5 7 LINTON Anita * 1978 M1 GREAT BRITAIN 47.89
6 8 SMITH Tiffany * 1985 M1 AUSTRALIA 49.10
7 4 CARLSSON Maria * 1983 M1 SWEDEN 50.23
8 1 LOPEZ Skyler * 1993 O VENEZUELA 54.62

    Issued: 19/11/2012 at 11:25
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(Printed on 18/11/2012 at 14:49)



RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL

Heat 4
1 7 ANDERTON Taylor * 1995 O AUSTRALIA 41.90
2 4 D'ODORICO Elena * 1985 M1 ITALY 44.35
3 3 MENDEZ FERIA Marina * 1989 O SPAIN 44.56
4 5 GIROUX Melanie * 1985 M1 CANADA 45.22
5 2 ESKILSSON Jennie * 1987 M1 SWEDEN 46.44
6 1 TROY Katie * 1988 O IRELAND 48.19
7 8 CASTRO Ana * 1992 O PORTUGAL 49.51
8 6 GONZALEZ Krisbelly * 1989 O VENEZUELA 52.45

    Issued: 19/11/2012 at 11:29

Heat 5
1 4 ESCAMILLA Mariana * 1994 O MEXICO 41.42
2 6 FAITHFULL Caroline * 1994 O GREAT BRITAIN 41.63
3 3 LOPEZ Mabel * 1993 O MEXICO 41.65
4 1 VILLANOVA Martina * 1990 O ITALY 43.21
5 8 DAWSON Fiona * 1981 M1 GREAT BRITAIN 44.56
6 7 MORISHITA Ayako ** 1997 J JAPAN 45.89
7 5 LEANDRO GUTIERREZ DECEB* 1977 M2 SPAIN 46.03
8 2 PHILLIPS Maeve ** 1983 M1 IRELAND 46.13

    Issued: 19/11/2012 at 11:31

Heat 6
1 3 CAMACHO Dunia * 1988 O MEXICO 37.85
2 4 AFUHAAMANGO Tahnee * 1982 M1 AUSTRALIA 38.06
3 5 MITCHELL Phoebe * 1991 O AUSTRALIA 38.89
4 7 BRESCIANI Maria * 1995 O ITALY 39.88
5 1 DUMITRESCU Lucy * 1989 O AUSTRALIA 40.71
6 8 ZANCA Sara * 1989 O ITALY 43.22
7 2 CASEY Sarah-Louise * 1985 M1 GREAT BRITAIN 43.33
8 6 SAYERS Olivia * 1986 M1 AUSTRALIA 43.90

    Issued: 19/11/2012 at 11:34
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6th International & World DSISO
Swimming Championships

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL

50 m Freestyle - Women
Preliminary
Summary

T21
1 CAMACHO Dunia * 1988 O MEXICO 37.85
2 AFUHAAMANGO Tahnee * 1982 M1 AUSTRALIA 38.06
3 MITCHELL Phoebe * 1991 O AUSTRALIA 38.89
4 BRESCIANI Maria * 1995 O ITALY 39.88
5 DUMITRESCU Lucy * 1989 O AUSTRALIA 40.71
6 ESCAMILLA Mariana * 1994 O MEXICO 41.42
7 FAITHFULL Caroline * 1994 O GREAT BRITAIN 41.63
8 LOPEZ Mabel * 1993 O MEXICO 41.65
9 ANDERTON Taylor * 1995 O AUSTRALIA 41.90

10 VILLANOVA Martina * 1990 O ITALY 43.21
11 ZANCA Sara * 1989 O ITALY 43.22
12 CASEY Sarah-Louise * 1985 M1 GREAT BRITAIN 43.33
13 REIS Adriana * 1995 O PORTUGAL 43.35
14 SAYERS Olivia * 1986 M1 AUSTRALIA 43.90
15 OUNMAA Ingel * 1989 O ESTONIA 44.12
16 MENDEZ FERIA Marina * 1989 O SPAIN 44.56

DAWSON Fiona * 1981 M1 GREAT BRITAIN 44.56
18 GIROUX Melanie * 1985 M1 CANADA 45.22
19 GARRETT Florence * 1993 O GREAT BRITAIN 45.41
20 MIJOLOVIC Lucija * 1994 O CROATIA 45.64
21 MORISHITA Ayako ** 1997 J JAPAN 45.89
22 KERBY Caitilin * 1994 O AUSTRALIA 45.97
23 LEANDRO GUTIERREZ DECEB* 1977 M2 SPAIN 46.03
24 PHILLIPS Maeve ** 1983 M1 IRELAND 46.13
25 ESKILSSON Jennie * 1987 M1 SWEDEN 46.44
26 MURRAY Eleanor * 1994 O IRELAND 46.77
27 LINTON Anita * 1978 M1 GREAT BRITAIN 47.89
28 KEMPLEY Joanne * 1990 O GREAT BRITAIN 48.02
29 TROY Katie * 1988 O IRELAND 48.19
30 SMITH Tiffany * 1985 M1 AUSTRALIA 49.10
31 CASTRO Ana * 1992 O PORTUGAL 49.51
32 YAN Puz Man *** 1992 O HONG KONG CHINA 49.59
33 SENIOR Catherine * 1990 O AUSTRALIA 49.80
34 DE GEA GUILLEN Dolores * 1980 M1 SPAIN 49.81
35 CARLSSON Maria * 1983 M1 SWEDEN 50.23
36 ITO Yuki * 1990 O JAPAN 50.88
37 UCHIYAMA Moe *** 1992 O JAPAN 51.47
38 HUNG Tailing * 1982 M1 VENEZUELA 51.54
39 YUKI Hui-Tse *** 1995 O CHINESE TAIPEI TAIWAN 51.63
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40 NASLUND Caroline * 1988 O SWEDEN 51.81
41 GONZALEZ Krisbelly * 1989 O VENEZUELA 52.45
42 LOPEZ Skyler * 1993 O VENEZUELA 54.62
43 SUQDULLI Medina 1995 O KOSOVO 55.25
44 YIP Siu Puz *** 1988 O HONG KONG CHINA 1:01.06
45 LEONG Sio In * 1979 M1 MACAO CHINA 1:07.09

NOT CLASSIFIED

NAKAMURA Mami ** 1984 M1 JAPAN DISQ
Irregular turn

YONEYAMA Akie * 1972 M2 JAPAN DNS

Mosaic
1 D'ODORICO Elena * 1985 M1 ITALY 44.35

    Issued: 18/11/2012 at 11:33
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